



Number	Name
1	Screw ST4X14
2	Rear cover
3	Screw ST3X10
4	Carbon brush
5	Brush holder
6	Housing
7	Stator
8	Screw ST4X65
9	Bearing sleeve
10	Bearing 627-2RS
11	Rotor
12	Bearing 6001-2RS
13	Upper handle
14	Switch
15	Sheath
16	Pressbroad
17	Cord
18	Down handle
19	Middle cover
20	Sealing gasket
21	Round pin ϕ 4X10
22	Speed controller
23	Capacitor
24	Inductor
25	Bearing 608-2Z
26	Shaft circlip 15
27	First speed driven gear
28	Second speed shaft gear
29	Bearing 698-2Z
30	Dual gear
31	Spline shaft
32	Third speed gear
33	Needle roller1010
34	Shaft circlip 15
35	Third speed driven gear
36	Shaft circlip 17
37	Hole circlip 35
38	Bearing 6003-2RS
39	Output shaft
40	Skeleton seal ring
41	Gear box
42	Screw ST5x50
43	Machine screwM4x12
44	Lubricating strip
45	Speed switch
46	Spring
47	Steel ball
48	Hole circlip35
49	Steel block
50	Paddle
51	Wrench19
52	Wrench 22-24
53	Cross slotted tapping screws
54	Head of stirring rod

2410

Double Speed Electric Mixer 1300W